
Eröffnu ngsschiessen 2014 G50m

Name
1 Nina
2lvo
3 Gabriel
4 Corinne
5tuo
6 Christian
TSimon
8 Walliser
9 Pascal

10 Noel
11 Niedererer
12 Peter
l3lrina
14 lvan
15 Fabian
16 Bernhard
17 David
18 Tim
19 Tobias
20 Barbara
21 Janis

Vorname
Suter
Bernhardsgrtrtter
Strässle
Benz
Benz
Alther
Bürki
Marc
Schmidli
Rütti
Marc
Rutti
Bürki
Josuran
Plüss
Raschle
Benz
Raschle
Epper
Plüss
Buob

1. Serie
98
97
98
97
95
95
96
94
92
93
90
85
87
88
90
87
84
84
77
76
62

2. Serie
99
96
93
94
95
95
91

92
92
89
89
93
91

8B

85
87
86
82
82
82
70

Total
197
193
191
19{
190
190
187
186
184
182
179
178
178
176
'|-75
174
170
166
159
158
132


